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  TML Contact Info

ID Team Name Manager USPS Address Sig. Other E-mail Address

1 45 California Jason King 3145 Harbor Blvd. Oxnard CA 93035 Anne adswr@aol.com 805-312-3139 805-427-0523

2 AV Albany Pat Barry 75 Walden Fields Delmar NY 12054 Elizabeth pjbarryhof@gmail.com 518-489-1250 508-452-5410

3 BD Boston Dave Yamin 8375 Glenrose Way, #211 Sarasota FL 34238 Janice dyamin1965@gmail.com 617-462-1312

4 BO Berne Dennis Gaige 3 Leslie Circle East Greenbush NY 12061 Cindy dgaige1@gmail.com 518-577-2089

5 CM Camarillo Al DeWolf CA aldewolf1948@gmail.com 805-760-6346

6 DV Death Valley Darrell Lagace 1500 Stony Battery Rd, Apt 4 Lancaster PA 17601 darrell.lagace@gmail.com 740-624-4488

7 EC Emerald Coast Mark Hetterich 34166 High Knoll Road               Lewes DE 19958 Connie hettbsball@aol.com 850-393-6519

8 EV Eureka Valley Ron Radigonda 2100 Red Prairie Drive Edmond OK 73025 Glenda ron@radigondaconsulting.com 405-590-9951

9 FC Fort Lauderdale Bryan Sakolsky 6691 Via Regina Boca Raton FL 33433 bsakolsky@gmail.com 954-415-5593

10 FM Fallsburg Tom Ross 7927 New Ridge Road Catlettsburg KY 41129 Dona Beth tommyross1234@aol.com

11 GC Gotham City Mike Mayko 93 Coram Lane Milford CT 06461 mmayko@aol.com 203-631-8148

12 JD Joe DiMaggio Paul Nielsen 2253 Richland Avenue San Jose CA 95125 louvsluggr@aol.com 408-267-2253

13 KY Kentucky Rocky Hall 231 Stacy Lane                      Richmond KY 40475 rmhallky@gmail.com 614-296-7961

14 MV Mudville Scott Lagace 9 Burtonwood Place Delmar NY 12054 Sdlagace@gmail.com 518-439-2881

15 NA North Adams Mike Ameen 88 Chenaille Terrace North Adams MA 01247 kameen2128@aol.com 413-281-0174 413-458-3305

16 NB New Britain Art Albanese 75 Redwood Dr. Unit 1106 East Haven CT 06513 artalb@aol.com 203-645-3066 

17 NY New York Matt Pertierra 1 Lexington Road Cohoes NY 12047 Heather pertierra34@yahoo.com

18 RR Rainier Doug Zuchowski 12714 Pless St. SE Rainier WA 98576 Joanne dougz@ywave.com 360-446-7783 360-790-5562

19 RV Richmond Brandon Rose 1469 Tanglewood Pkwy Fort Myers FL 33919 Anne br.theigniter@gmail.com

20 TG Troy Larry Alber 13 Nottingham Way North Clifton Park NY 12065 Deb larryjalber@gmail.com 518-466-5001

21 TR Tarpin Ridge Richard Ross 6330 Tarpin Ridge Catlettsburg KY 41219 rross42@gmail.com 606-547-7805

22 VS Van Schaick Mike Landin 36225 Ave. de las Montanas Cathedral City CA 92234 Teri mlandin2204@gmail.com 760-992-5334 518-894-9201

23 WW Wild Weasels Willie Jelks 1222 Longwood Circle                Gulf Breeze FL 32563 tsunamiHR@aol.com 850-934-0952 850-418-4952

24 ZR Zaca's Jim Schembari 26 Highview Avenue Old Greenwich CT 06870 jschemb@optonline.net 203-637-6441

Francesca Pittner 33154 N. 72nd Place Scottsdale AZ 85262

Janet Pertierra 115 Glengerry Court Cohoes NY 12047 518-235-2744
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